Original

Last Name

Takacs
Tarleton
Taylor
Teeter
Terranova
Terry
Terry
Thomas
Tomlinson
Traxler
Tucker
Ullom
Umpleby
Vance

VanOrsdel
Van
Paepeghem

Van Wey
Vickers
Volpe
Walcutt
Walker
Walker
Walko
Walters
Walters
Walters
Ward
Wells

Wentz

First Name

Teresa
George
Penny
Daniel
Bryon
Becky
Steve
Twila
Jim
Patricia
Marguerite
Sandy
Doug
Debi

Janice

John
Lorelei
Kathy
Dexter
Mary
Barbara
Donna
Craig
Lauralee
Marcia
Sharon
Ron
Kay
Cindy

Current

Last Name

Minshall
Tarleton
Taylor
Teeter
Terranova
Myers
Terry
Thomas
Tomlinson
New
Tucker
Young
Umpleby
Bays

Mussio
Van
Paepeghem

Van Wey
King
Volpe
Sells
Walker
Walker
Walko
Belt
Adkins
Teal
Ward
Landis

Rausch

Address

4081 Jessamine PI

255 Dague Lane

9219 NE 174th Place
8646 West Parkway South
7122 Ellis Street

5911 Winebrook Drive

216 West Emerson Street
8201 Cliffside Drive

7700 Plumb Road

240 Coronado Street

1270 Three Forks Drive North

9232 Stratton Lane

6471 Fogle Ct.

1111 Crandon Blvd #A605
1273 Hamburg Road SW
110 Abbey Drive

594 Church View Court
850 Glenwood Street NE
164 Retreat Lane

10009 Crystalline Court
5650 Old Xenia Road
5624 Albany Springs Dr
501 South Main Street
7590 Hempridge Road
785 Kingsmead Rd
18070 Raymond Road

City

Columbus

Washington

Bothell
Lauderdale
Arvada

Westerville

Kalamazoo
Charlotte
Galena

Islip Terrace
Westerville

Dublin

Westerville
Key Biscayne
Lancaster
Royersford
Delaware
Warren
Westerville

Orlando

South Charleston

Westerville
Newark
Shelbyville
Westerville

Marysville

State

OH
PA

WA
MS
co
OH

MI
NC
OH
NY
OH
OH

OH
FL
OH
PA
OH
OH
OH
FL
OH
OH
OH
KY
OH
OH

Zip

43207
15301

98011
39335
80004
43081

49001
28270
43021
11752
43081
43017

43082
33149
43130
19468
43015
44483
43082
32836
45368
43081
43055
40065
43082
43040

Phone

614-491-4132
724-225-7172

425-471-0702
601-632-1387
614-668-9940 c
614-882-1605

614-563-1324

740-965-2399
631-581-9367
614-893-6700
740-953-1024

614-398-7079
305-361-7860
740-653-1443
610-792-0324
740-363-6527
330-372-3590
614-260-5667
407-352-3398
937-462-8203
614-245-4218

614-657-6587
937-209-9537

Email Address

sterry072200@yahoo.com

Pat_New1150@yahoo.com

sandyyoung@insight.rr.com

janicemussio@gmail.com

john1737@aol.com
loreleivanwey@aol.com
kathyking6452 @att.net

Dexter.Volpe@TheRoseGroup.com

donnawa52@att.net

madkins22 @hotmail.com

riwl71@yahoo.com
klandis785@yahoo.com

cindyarausch@aol.com


mailto:loreleivanwey@aol.com
mailto:klandis@insight.rr.com

Original

Last Name

Wernz
Westerman
Whitacre
White
Wilder
Wile
Wiley
Williams
Willmore
Winn
Winn
Wood
Woody
Wooten
Work
Wright
Yates
Ysseldyke
Zeise
Zinn

Zizek

First Name

Daniel
Darla
Mike
Rocky
Wayne
Tim
Carolyn
Vicki
Chris
Brad
Jay
Debbie
Diane
Keith
Bill
Mack
Marc
Dan
Brenda
Jim

Rosemary

Current

Last Name

Wernz
Lazare
Whitacre
White
Wilder
Wile
Lazirko
Williams
Willmore
Winn
Winn
Wood
Murphy
Wooten
Work
Wright
Yates
Ysseldyke
Davis
Zinn

Zizek

Address

306 Hesper Avenue

978 Hampton Grace Avenue

6993 North 700 South
1275 Kinnear Rd

4 Forest Glade Drive
10751 Clearport Road
4385 Shirlene Court

906 Williams Ave, Apt 3B
5086 Grasshopper Lane
11371 PP Highway

138 Spring Creek Drive

3417 Upton Drive

218 Directors Court

14019 Beach Boulevard #848

5465 Harlem Road

1321 Denmark Street

10731 Hunter Station Road

City

Metairie
Lancaster
Darlington
Columbus
Wilbraham
Amanda
Grove City
Brooklyn
Westerville
Poplar Bluff

Westerville
Kempner
Westerville
Jacksonville
Galena

Burlington

Vienna

State

LA
SC

OH
MA
OH
OH
NY
OH
MO
OH

X

OH

FL
OH

VA

Zip

70005
28720
47940
43212
01095
43102
43123
11207
43081
63901
43081

76539

43081

32250

43021

52601

22181

Phone

504-841-0568

803-416-2935

765-376-6112

614-372-6868

413-391-5905

614-875-0832

718-272-2931

614-794-3230

254-213-9132

614-895-0673

740-965-5329
319-750-4136

703-403-4477 c

Email Address

daniwer5@bellsouth.net
Darla.lazare@gmail.com
whitacre52@sbcglobal.net

wewilder@charter.net

clazirko@gmail.com

Bradjwin@aol.com

northwinns@columbus.rr.com

3417dImurphy@centurylink.net

mcwsmw@msn.com

myatessr@yahoo.com

jmzbuck@gmail.com


mailto:jmzbuck@aol.com

